TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79119932

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Harrods Limited	12/12/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Harrods Corporate Management Limited
Address:	87-135 Brompton Road London SW1X 7XL
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Entity Country:	UNITED KINGDOM - ENGLAND & WALES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Harrods Corporate Management Limited

Address: 87-135 Brompton Road

London SW1X 7XL

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005175 FRAME: 0338

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005175 FRAME: 0339

RECORDED: 12/29/2013